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WHAT IS GPS vehicle tracking?

Statistics

fleetNET
device

* Tracking your vehicles using GPS data and
mobile network connection .’»

= Data access in real-time, anytime, using any m
internet- connected device o=0O" -

* Reduce fuel consumption, tear&wear of
vehicles

o e

= |mprove driving styles of drivers Platform -

= Optimize utilization of vehicles Operator’s ClientApplgicat.i..c.).ﬁm -
= Reduce paperwork, increase efficiency and network (Web/Android) [

customer satisfaction
* Prevent thefts and inappropriate usage
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fleetNET solution

Vehicle location, activity, speed, start/stop, harsh acceleration and
braking, sensor data

Data collection CAN bus information (if available)
Driver ID

Map view of all vehicles’ locations and activities
Real time Current status of engine (on/off) - moving, idling

Geo-fencing
control Configurable alarms (e.g. SMS sent for harsh breaking)

Reports for chosen period - travel history, driver profile
Reporting Rules of the road - monitor driving and resting periods
Incidents overview - harsh breaking/accelerating, route violations...

Route compliance monitoring - map view
Visualization Geo-fencing - map view

Real time fuel level and consumption - graph view
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Device - data collected

GPS data

Sensor data

Board computer data
for light vehicles
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Position

Altitude

Eco driving
Green driving
Crash detection
Towing detection

RFID 1-Wire

IButton 1-Wire

Temp. 1-Wire

3 digital inputs

2 analog inputs

2 digital outputs
Bulit-in accelerometer

Vehicle Driven Distance
Total fuel consumption
Fuel level (Dashboard)
Engine speed (RPM)
Vehicle speed (wheel)
Acceleration position




Solution - Current vehicles’ location
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Solution - Travel history

View vehicles
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Select vehicle groups
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12/03/2018 19:31:16

ol Unnamed Road, Preljina, Serbia 14/03/2018 07:56:35
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Solution — GEO-fencing
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Solution - CAN data on graphs

Engine speed
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Solution - Concrete transport monitoring
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Solution - Incidents
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Solution - Reports

dunavnet.eu

History travel report

No of selected vehicles: 3

Current day
Previous week

® Previous month

Select a period

Show report
History travel report
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Profile Vehicle number

Vehicle, driver and

period choice

AL

Driver name

or PDF file

- A LN -

Start location

45.0992128,

45.0991968,

p 384,

45.0991808,

45.0992480,

45.0991872,

ANOALT1D

0992288,

0992128,

19.7637504

19.7638080

19.7638880

., 19.7637536

., 19.7637600

, 19.7638528

19.7637680

19.7637424

19.7637328

19.7637744

. 19.7637904

19.7638624

107820728

Depature time

28/01/2016 14:02.43

2810172016 13:38:14

26/01/2016 15:31.04

260172016 15:14:50

26/01/2016 15:00:.02

26/0172016 14:52:01

25/01/2016 14:35:06

25/0172016 14:12.42

210172016 14:39:34

2100172016 14:27:46

171012016 17:10:24

17/0172016 16:58:53

1ANADNIR ARR2: AL

End location

45.0992128

45.0992160,

45.0991616.

45.0992544,

45.0991872,

450991744,

45.0992352,

45.0992096,

45.0992064,

45.0991616,

45.0992288,

45.0992192,

AENONOLTAD

. 19.7637504

19.7637488

19.7638624

19.7638048

19.7637616

19.7638128

19.7638400

19.7637808

19.7637920

19.7636944

19.7637760

19.7637392

10 TR2072R

English ~

Arrival time

28/01/2016 14:03:17
28/01/2016 14:.02:43
28/01/2016 13:38:14
26/01/2016 15:31:04
26/01/2016 15:14:50
26/01/2016 15:00:02
26/01/2016 14:52:01
25/01/2016 14:35:06
25/01/2016 14:12.42
210172016 14:39:34
21012016 14:27:46

170172016 17:10:24

ATMNANNIR AR'RORD

AdminTest ~

History travel report

-~
Distance trav*”

76

58

42

69

43

70




Solution - Rules of the Road

Choice of one or more '~ N @ Oo English - AdminTest -
drivers and period
Time
Total driving time (hh:mm:ss)
No of selected drivers: 111 \/ Total break time (hh:mm:ss)
From date:
P [ Orivers | Results | Violations | .
Driver Has violations
S Table with indication if
Period a reportis looked drivers have violated Rules
S {] of the road
Rul -...1!}‘.-.'_,11»;':‘ o
B B
No
No
No data
dunavnet.eu No data




Solution - Drivers’ Ranking

Choice of one or more

drivers and period

dunavnet.eu

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
[

English +~ AdminTest ~

Negative points
No of seléMited drivers: 111 e

0.00

0.00
01/02/2016

0.00

07/02/2016
0.00

The list is sorted by the
¥ number of negative points

ow resu = per km travelled - lowest

) first, i.e best driver first

0.00

Report exported to Excel 0.00
or PDF file 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

nan
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Solution — Mobile application

Current location

Travel history
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Technologies used

GPS devices GPS deV|c.e fr.om different vendors are used (Teltonika, Ruptela)
Communication over GPRS

Cloud based infrastructure enables efficient data processing and
Cloud storage

Web and mobile Providing data to end users in real- time
applications
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More info:
fleetnet.solutions



